FAG 22316-E1-K-T41A + AHX2316
spherical roller bearings
FAG 22316-E1-K-T41A + AHX2316 spherical roller bearings Needs
Analysis , 0.0 Inventory Manufacturing Service . Get Your
Free.
Inventory 0.0
Manufacturer Name SKF
Minimum Buy Quantity N/A
Weight 4.152
EAN 7316576607349
Product Group B04270
Enclosure Open
Precision Class ABEC 5 | ISO P5
Material – Ball Steel
Number of Bearings 1 (Single)
Contact Angle 0 Degree
Preload None
Raceway Style Not Applicable
Cage Material Brass
Rolling Element Ball Bearing
Flush Ground No
Inch – Metric Metric
Other Features
Single Row | Deep Groove | Ball
Guided
Long Description
85MM Bore; 180MM Outside Diameter;
41MM Width; Open Enclosure; ABEC 5 |
ISO P5 Precision; Steel Ball
UNSPSC 31171504
Harmonized Tariff Code 8482.10.50.68
Noun Bearing
Keyword String Deep Groove Ball
Manufacturer Item Number 6317 Y/C782
Weight / LBS 9.146
B 1.614 Inch | 41 Millimeter
d 3.346 Inch | 85 Millimeter
D 7.087 Inch | 180 Millimeter
bore diameter: 80 mm
static load capacity: 86.5 kN
outside diameter: 170 mm
precision rating: Not Rated
overall width: 39 mm
finish/coating: Uncoated
bore type: Round
cage material: Steel
closure type: Open
outer ring width: 39 mm
row type & fill slot: Single Row Non-Fill Slot
fillet radius: 2 mm
snap ring included: Without Snap Ring
maximum rpm: 5300 RPM
internal clearance: C0
series: 63
dynamic load capacity: 130 kN